
Week Number Day 8:00 – 10:00 10:00 – 10:15 10:15 -12:15 12:15-1:15 1:15-3:15 3:15-3:30 3:30 - 5:30 

1 Sat EEMA 701 EEMA 701 EEMA 701 EEMA 701

21st – 22nd Sept Sun EEMA 701 EEMA 701 EEMA 701 EEMA 701

2 Sat EEMA 701 EEMA 701 EEMA 701 EEMA 701

28th – 29th Sep Sun EEMA 701 EEMA 701 EEMA 701 EEMA 701

3 Sat EEMA 701 EEMA 701 EEMA 701 EEMA 701

5th – 6th Oct Sun EEMA 701 EEMA 701 EEMA 701 EEMA 701

4 Sat EEMA 703 EEMA 703 EEMA 703 EEMA 703

12th – 13th Oct   Sun EEMA 703 EEMA 703 EEMA 703 EEMA 703

5 Sat EEMA 703 EEMA 703 EEMA 703 EEMA 703

19th – 20th Oct Sun EEMA 703 EEMA 703 EEMA 703 EEMA 703

6 Sat EEMA 703 EEMA 703 EEMA 703 EEMA 703

26th -27th Oct Sun EEMA 703 EEMA 703 EEMA 703 EEMA 703

7 (2nd Nov) Sat

7 (3rd Nov) Sun

8 Sat EEMA 711 EEMA 711 EEMA 711 EEMA 711

9th - 10th Nov Sun EEMA 711 EEMA 711 EEMA 711 EEMA 711

9 Sat EEMA 711 EEMA 711 EEMA 711 EEMA 711

16th-17th Nov Sun EEMA 711 EEMA 711 EEMA 711 EEMA 711

10 Sat EEMA 711 EEMA 711 EEMA 711 EEMA 711

23rd -24th Nov Sun EEMA 711 EEMA 711 EEMA 711 EEMA 711

11 Sat EEMA 705 EEMA 705 EEMA 705 EEMA 705

30th Nov – 1st Dec Sun EEMA 705 EEMA 705 EEMA 705 EEMA 705

12 Sat EEMA 705 EEMA 705 EEMA 705 EEMA 705

7th -8th Dec Sun EEMA 705 EEMA 705 EEMA 705 EEMA 705

13 Sat EEMA 705 EEMA 705 EEMA 705 EEMA 705

14th – 15th Dec Sun EEMA 705 EEMA 705 EEMA 705 EEMA 705

14 (21st Dec) Sat

14 (22nd Dec) Sun

15 Sat EEMA 707 EEMA 707 EEMA 707 EEMA 707

11th -12th Jan Sun EEMA 707 EEMA 707 EEMA 707 EEMA 707

16 Sat EEMA 707 EEMA 707 EEMA 707 EEMA 707

18th – 19th Jan Sun EEMA 707 EEMA 707 EEMA 707 EEMA 707

17 Sat EEMA 707 EEMA 707 EEMA 707 EEMA 707

25th -26th Jan Sun EEMA 707 EEMA 707 EEMA 707 EEMA 707

18 Sat EEMA 709 EEMA 709 EEMA 709 EEMA 709

1st – 2nd Feb Sun EEMA 709 EEMA 709 EEMA 709 EEMA 709

19 Sat EEMA 709 EEMA 709 EEMA 709 EEMA 709

8th – 9th Feb Sun EEMA 709 EEMA 709 EEMA 709 EEMA 709

20 Sat EEMA 709 EEMA 709 EEMA 709 EEMA 709

15th – 16th Feb Sun EEMA 709 EEMA 709 EEMA 709 EEMA 709

21 (22nd Feb) Sat

21 (23rd Feb) Sun

Course Code

EEMA 701

EEMA 703

EEMA 705

EEMA 707

EEMA 709

EEMA 711

Please note that lecturers are required to supervise their own examinations

Water Resources Engineering and Management

Solid & Hazardous Waste Management and Engineering

Water & Wastewater Treatment F.K. Attiogbe/E. Amankwah/Hadisu

P. Antwi-Agyei/E. Amankwah

E.A. Ofosu/M. Amo-Boateng

Course Title

Environmental Chemistry and Toxicology 

Applied and Environmental Microbiology 

Climate Change and Air Pollution Control F.K. Attiogbe/A. Kabo-bah

S.F. Gyasi/Otabil

N.S.A. Derkyi/I. Emahi

Lecturer

Break Break Break

DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY AND ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING
MSc/PhD in Environmental Engineering Management

Program Time-Table

Year One, Semester One 2019/2020 Academic Year

Break BreakBreak

EEMA 701 EXAMINATION

Break Break Break

Break Break Break

CHRISTMAS BREAK

Break

Break Break Break

EEMA 703 EXAMINATION

EEMA 711 EXAMINATION

EEMA 705 EXAMINATION

EEMA 709 EXAMINATION

EEMA 707 EXAMINATION

Break Break


